NTCALUG01A Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 27-May-2024 1 Document Number: 29092
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Standard Lug Sensors
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Refer to the
ordering table 3.8 ± 1 3.7 + 0.2 / - 0 7.2 ± 0.2 5.6 + 0.3 / - 0.2 1.0 15.70 ± 0.3 6.2 ± 0.2 1.12 ± 0.1
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-
TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-
TOL.
(± %)
L1
(mm) DESCRIPTION
UL
RECOG.
SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
RoHS-COMPLIANT
WITH EXEMPTION (1) RoHS-COMPLIANT
4700 3 3984 0.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 4.7K 3 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm NTCALUG01A472H NTCALUG01A472HA
10 000 1 3435 1 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 10K 1 % 3435K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103FL NTCALUG01A103FLA
10 000 1 3984 0.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 10K 1 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103F NTCALUG01A103FA
10 000 1 3984 0.5 80
± 5
NTC Lug01 10K 1 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 80 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103F800 NTCALUG01A103F800A
10 000 1 3435 1 80
± 5
NTC Lug01 10K 1 % 3435K
PTFE AWG#24 80 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103F800L NTCALUG01A103F804A
10 000 1 3984 0.5 160
+ 10 / - 5
NTC Lug01 10K 1 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 160 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103F161 NTCALUG01A103F161A
10 000 1 3435 1 160
+ 10 / - 5
NTC Lug01 10K 1 % 3435K
PTFE AWG#24 160 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103F161L NTCALUG01A103F165A
10 000 2 3984 0.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 10K 2 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103G NTCALUG01A103GA
10 000 3 3984 0.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 10K 3 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103H NTCALUG01A103HA
10 000 5 3984 0.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 10K 5 % 3984K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm ✓ NTCALUG01A103J NTCALUG01A103JA
47 000 3 4090 1.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 47K 3 % 4090K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm NTCALUG01A473H NTCALUG01A473HA
100 000 1 4190 1.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 100K 1 % 4190K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm NTCALUG01A104F NTCALUG01A104FA
100 000 2 4190 1.5 38.1
± 3.8
NTC Lug01 100K 2 % 4190K
PTFE AWG#24 38 mm NTCALUG01A104G NTCALUG01A104GA
 Ø D1